
D107

D108

D106
D105
D104

D103

C101
A101 A102

A
10

4
A

10
5

A
10

6

E125E127
E126

E128

E1
25

A

G138

E122

E119
FIRESIDE

FOOD
COURT

E124

H149

H150

H141

H140

H139H151

H148 H143

H144

H145H146

E1
23

E1
22

A
E1

20

E1
10E111

E11
2 F1

32

F1
35F134 F137

PA
D

 2

PAD 1

019

001

003 002

K004

MAMALAHOA HIGHWAY 19

PUKALA
NI R

OAD

LI
N

D
S

E
Y 

R
O

A
D

MANAGEMENT
OFFICE

GAS
METERS

OCEANIC
TIME

WARNER
CABLE

KAHILU 
THEATER 
(not included)

KAISER PERMANENTE

IKUA PURDY STATUEDONATION
 WELL

F129

E10
9

H147

I

007A
(lower level)

007D

007F
007B

00
7C

(upper level)

007E

PARKER RANCH CENTER
67 – 1185 Mamalahoa Highway | Kamuela, HI | 96743

TENANTS
001 Kaiser Permanente 5,000 sf

002 Bank of Hawaii 5,788 sf

003 First Hawaiian Bank 5,190 sf

K004 Hawaii First Federal Credit Union 2,390 sf

004 Oceanic Time Warner 500 sf

007A Kamuela Animal Clinic 1,500 sf

007B Aloha TLC Home Care 426 sf

007C VACANT 245 sf

007D Primerica Financial Services 230 sf

007E Beautee Bloom Esthetics (Coming Soon) 288 sf

007F Ranch and Resort Realty 158 sf

019 Big Island Mechanical & Construction 10,809 sf

Pad 1 Burger King 2,000 sf

Pad 2 VACANT 2,500 sf

A101 Queen’s North Hawaii  
Community Hospital Specialty Clinic 4,158 sf

A102 Bank of Hawaii (Future Home) 3,180 sf

A104 Supercuts 1,406 sf

A105 L&L Hawaiian Barbecue 1,406 sf

A106 Noodle Club 1,271 sf

C101 Foodland 36,238 sf

D103 Mary Jane’s 1,978 sf

D104 The UPS Store 1,355 sf

D105 Mahina 1,076 sf

D106 Aloha Grown 1,074 sf

D107 Hawaiian Island Creations 1,957 sf

D108 Starbucks Coffee 1,684 sf

E109 Village Burger 759 sf

E110 Dairy Queen / Orange Julius 743 sf

E111 Domino’s Pizza 1,039 sf

E112 Racha Thai 670 sf

E119 Yum Yum Teriyaki Korean BBQ 1,231 sf

E120 Management Office 918 sf

E122 VACANT 3,334 sf

E122A Verizon Wireless Antenna 345 sf

E123 Don’s Chinese Kitchen 944 sf

E125 Spectrum 2,330 sf

E125A VACANT 611 sf

E126 Kuya JNL 557 sf

E127 Big Island Tokyo Table 775 sf

E128 Coldwell Banker Island Properties 1,410 sf

F129 Enjoy Fashion Salon 716 sf

F132 Go Wireless/Verizon 1,151 sf

F134 Jeans Warehouse 2,336 sf

F135 H & R Block 1,169 sf

F137 Healthways II 4,709 sf

G138 VACANT 8,954 sf

H139/H151 VACANT 2,692 sf

H140/H141/H149/H150 North Hawaii Community Hospital 5,985 sf

H143 Lilikoi Café 1,594 sf

H144 U.S. Army Corps of Engineers 1,077 sf

H145 Ban-Nix Home Medical Equipment 1,234 sf

H146 Graciela’s Beauty Salon 763 sf

H147 HydroGeoLogic (Coming Soon) 730 sf

H148 USDA-NRCS 2,300 sf

I Lex Brodie’s Tire & Service Center 4,375 sf

TOTAL 148,672 sf
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